
Name Company Name Mailing Address City State Zip Home Phone Office Phone Mobile Phone Email

David Fowlkes Cypress Tree Environmental Consulting, LLC 608 Scotch Pine Drive Jonesboro AR 72404 870-219-4450 davidhfowlkes@yahoo.com
Billy Garner Garner Soil Classification Services 675 Flat Rock Road Booneville AR 72927 479-206-0104 thekingdom1986@gmail.com
Dr. Michel Ransom Kansas State University Department of Agronomy 1712 Claflin Road Manhattan KS 66506-0110 785-770-7903 mdransom@ksu.edu
Johnny Chism 118 Karen Street Harrison AR 72601 870-715-8199 chiz414@gmail.com
Dr. Phillip Owens 1104 North Sunset Drive Fayetteville AR 72701 765-586-4312 phillip.r.owens@gmail.com
Robert Goff EarthTech, Inc. P.O. Box 73 Vilonia AR 72173 501-472-1624 rg.earthtechinc.@gmail.com
Graham Thompson Watershed Conservation Resource Center 909 East Rolling Hills Drive Fayetteville AR 72703 479-444-1916 479-879-5712 thompson@watershedconservation.org
Edgar Mersiovsky 19 Northlake Circle Conway AR 72032 501-328-5344 501-428-3057 emersiovsky@gmail.com
Steven Curtis Osier Halff Associates, Inc. 1465 East Joyce Blvd., Suite 200 Fayetteville AR 72703 479-595-5643 479-252-0090 cosier@halff.com
Dr. Sheri Herron Herron Soil Interpretations, LLC P.O. Box 1086 Farmington AR 72730 479-267-3991 479-236-3478 sheriherron@gmail.com
Joseph Schuster 4577 Azalea Lane Vernon FL 32462 850-819-0056 jschuster0056@gmail.com
Christopher Hatcher Statewide Consulting, LLC 315 45th Court Meridian MS 39301 662-422-7975 statewide5@yahoo.com
Bodie Drake PERC Pro, LLC 13243 Puppy Creek Road, Suite 9 Springdale AR 72762 479-800-1574 ar@percpro.com
Dr. Larry West Soil Systems, LLC 3640 Monte Vallo Manor Fayetteville AR 72764 479-225-8201 larrywestar@gmail.com
David Meints Meinco, Inc. P.O. Box 1001 Bryant AR 72089 501-821-3837 501-503-9829 david@meincowastewater.com
Zamir Libohova 1247 East Sparrow Circle Fayetteville AR 72701 531-333-9245 z_libohova@hotmail.com
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